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EXTRAORDINARY ARTISTS, ENSEMBLES, AND MUSIC THE WAY YOU WANT!
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CONCERT
SERIES




SELECT A 3-CONCERT PACKAGE THAT
MATCHES YOUR MUSICAL TASTE

20% OFF WITH CODE MINI20 NOW THRU JULY 3!
PLUS GET THESE BENEFITS:
* SAVINGS COMPARED TO INDIVIDUAL TICKET PRICES

e BEST AVAILABLE SEATS IN YOUR PRICE SECTION

ltzhak Perlman: In The Fiddler's House Tue Jan 21, 2025 8pm RHS
Kodo: Warabe Tue Feb 11, 2025 8pm RHS
Chineke! Orchestra Fri Apr4, 2025 8pm  RHS
$609 $289 $209 @ $156 ® 3104
Modigliani Quartet & Fabio Bidini Fri  Oct 25, 2024 8pm  IBT
Danish String Quartet Sat  Feb 1, 2025 8pm IBT
Tetzlaff Quartet Sat  Mar 22, 2025 8pom BT
$216 $181 $146 @ 3113
Ray Chen & Julio Elizalde Sun Oct 27, 2024 3pm  RHS
Emanuel Ax & Anthony McGill Tue Jan 28, 2025 8pm BT
Alina lbragimova & Cédric Tiberghien Fri  Apr 25,2025 8pm BT
$353 $250 $190 @ $140 ® 3110
Conrad Tao: Rhapsody In Blue At 100! Sat  Nov 23, 2024 8pm  RHS
London Symphony Orchestra & Thu Feb 20, 2025 8pom  RHS
Yunchan Lim
Vienna Philharmonic & Yefim Bronfman Sun Mar 9, 2025 3pm RHS
$386 $365 $304 @ $243 ® $154

Lahav Shani

London Philharmonic & Fri Oct 11, 2024 8pm RHS
Patricia Kopatchinskaja

Caroline Shaw & Friends Fri Feb 14, 2025 8pm LP

Mutter-Bronfman-Ferrandez Trio Sun  May 4, 2025 3pm RHS
$599 $279 $259 $219 @ 5169

Ray Chen Sun Oct 27,2024 3pm RHS

Randall Goosby Sun  Apr 6, 2025 3pm SOKA

Mutter-Bronfman-Ferrandez Trio Sun  May 4, 2025 3pm RHS
$526 $281 $211 @ $148 ® 398

Emanuel Ax & Anthony McGill e JanmZem2 025 8pm BT

Chineke! Orchestra Fri Apr 4, 2025 8pm RHS

Randall Goosby Sun  Apr 6, 2025 3pm SOKA
$378 $255 $195 @ $135 ® $113

London Philharmonic Fri Oct 11, 2024 8pm RHS

Israel Philharmonic Wed Mar 26, 2025 8pm RHS

Los Angeles Philharmonic Fri May 30, 2025 8pm RHS
$899 $359 $349 $289 @ 3226

3-concert mini series prices inclusive of processing fee.



PLUS GET THESE BENEFITS:
SELECT ANY COMBINATION OF 4 CONCERTS e SAVINGS COMPARED TO INDIVIDUAL TICKET PRICES

THAT FIT YOUR STYLE & SCHEDULE e 1 FREE CONCERT EXCHANGE & JUST $5 PER EXCHANGE AFTER

SERIES

OCTOBER

LONDON PHILHARMONIC ORCHESTRA
TCHAIKOVSKY & SHOSTAKOVICH

Friday, October 11, 2024 at 8pom / RHS

MODIGLIANI QUARTET & FABIO BIDINI
CHAMBER CONCERT

Friday, October 25, 2024 at 8om / IBT

RAY CHEN
VIOLIN & PIANO RECITAL

Sunday, October 27, 2024 at 3pm / RHS

NOVEMBER

PHILHARMONIA BAROQUE ORCHESTRA
VIVALDI'S FOUR SEASONS+

Sunday, November 10, 2024 at 3pm / SOKA

CONRAD TAO & FRIENDS
RHAPSODY IN BLUE AT 100!

Saturday, November 23, 2024 at 8pm / RHS

DECEMBER

THE HOLIDAYS WITH CANADIAN BRASS

CONCERT

JANUARY

ITZHAK PERLMAN
IN THE FIDDLER'S HOUSE

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 at 8pm / RHS

EMANUEL AX & ANTHONY MCGILL
PIANO & CLARINET RECITAL

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 at 8pm / IBT

FEBRUARY

DANISH STRING QUARTET
CHAMBER CONCERT

Saturday, February 1, 2025 at 8pm / IBT

KODO
ONE EARTH TOUR: WARABE

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 at 8pm / RHS

CAROLINE SHAW & FRIENDS
Friday, February 14, 2025 at 8om / LP

~

CAROLINE SHAW & SO PERCUSSION
Saturday, February 15, 2025 at 8pm / LP

ornia

he Maria Manetti Shrem &

e

e BEST AVAILABLE SEATS IN YOUR PRICE SECTION

MARCH MAY

MUTTER-BRONFMAN-FERRANDEZ TRIO
CHAMBER CONCERT

Sunday, May 4, 2025 at 3pm / RHS

VIENNA PHILHARMONIC
& YEFIM BRONFMAN
BEETHOVEN & R. STRAUSS

Sunday, March 9, 2025 at 3pm / RHS

~

ife

LOS ANGELES PHILHARMONIC
TCHAIKOVSKY’S FIFTH SYMPHONY

Friday, May 30, 2025 at 8pm / RHS

VIENNA PHILHARMONIC
FROM THE NEW WORLD

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 at 8pm / RHS/

TETZLAFF QUARTET
CHAMBER CONCERT

Saturday, March 22, 2025 at 8pm / IBT

Elizabeth Segerstrom Cali
Orchestra Residency

See full program details at
philharmonicsociety.org

ISRAEL PHILHARMONIC ORCHESTRA
BRUCH, BERNSTEIN & TCHAIKOVSKY

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 at 8pm / RHS

APRIL

CHINEKE! ORCHESTRA
HAYDN & COLERIDGE-TAYLOR

Friday, April 4, 2025 at 8pm / RHS “J

Thursday, December 12, 2024 at 8pm / IBT RANDALL GOOSBY
CAROLINE SHAW & VIOLIN & PIANO RECITAL A \
GABRIEL KAHANE . e ) 1 |
Sunday, April 6, 2025 at 3pm / SOKA y }
VOCTAVE: THE SPIRIT OF THE SEASON !

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 at 8pm / RHS

@UNA BEACH MUSIC FESTI\D

Sunday, February 16, 2025 at 3pm / LP /

LONDON SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA
MAHLER'’S “TITAN” SYMPHONY

Thursday, February 20, 2025 at 8pm / RHS

PICK 4-CONCERT SERIES STARTING AT $86!

J

ALINA IBRAGIMOVA & CEDRIC TIBERGHIEN
VIOLIN & PIANO RECITAL

Friday, April 25, 2025 at 8pm / IBT

SERIES SPONSORS

Donna L. Kendall Classical Series sponsored by the Donna L. Kendall Foundation

Henry T. and Elizabeth Segerstrom Foundation Select Series sponsored by the Henry T. and Elizaberh Segerstrom Foundation
Eclectic Orange Series sponsored by Dr. and Mrs. Howard Jelinek/Jelinek Family Trust
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i - Segerstrom \\117=
How to Pick 4-Concerts SegsE o NI Bg? cl o k\\\\\\\ll/////ég?, - e e e o
. . . 2 — = Performing e
e Pick the number of seats in your series. RENEE AND HENRY SEGERSTROM CONCERT HALL e B e vl e = S A A A it

® Pick 4 concerts that excite you!

* Pick your preferred seating location.

View all your options by building a Pick 4-Concert Series online—or call
Patron Services and we’ll be happy to assist. Total series price will vary
depending on number of seats, selected concerts, price section, and venue.
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Order today at philharmonicsociety.org | 949.553.2422, ext. 1
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Gustavo Gimeno

All dates; times, artists, programs, and prices subject to change.




PHILHARMONIC SOCIETY OF ORANGE COUNTY _Profi
‘L PH [ LHARMON IC 1124 MAIN STREET, SUITE B, IRVINE, CA 92614 LL\ISOSOZZSL

e SOCIETY Ja/w/o@n/f/o, PAID

Santa Ana , CA
Permit No. 1021

949.553.2422
PHILHARMONICSOCIETY.ORG

2,

CONCER»
SERIES

AV
©)
s

EXTRAORDINARY ARTISTS
ENSEMBLES, AND MUSIC
THE WAY YOU WANT!

LIMITED TIME OFFER INSIDE!
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